Name

Telle, Connor
Dietrick, Lauren
DelMonaco, Mirabel
Russ, Dena

Stouffer, Jamison Lee
Gonzalez, Anthony
Sternberger, Julien

Level
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry

Preliminan Final div  Fin Runl

00:05.56
00:18.43
00:10.54
00:05.31
00:04.37
00:09.75
00:21.07

01
05
04
02
06
03
05

00:05.75
00:19.63
00:10.13
00:05.31
00:05.44
00:09.12
00:22.44

Fin Run2
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Final score Place

00:05.75
00:19.63
00:10.13
00:05.31
00:05.44
00:09.12
00:22.44

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place



