Name	Level	Preliminary Final div		Fin Run1	Fin Run2	Final score Place	
Telle, Connor	Entry	00:05.56	01	00:05.75	00:00.00	00:05.75	1st place
Dietrick, Lauren	Entry	00:18.43	05	00:19.63	00:00.00	00:19.63	1st place
DelMonaco, Mirabel	Entry	00:10.54	04	00:10.13	00:00.00	00:10.13	1st place
Russ, Dena	Entry	00:05.31	02	00:05.31	00:00.00	00:05.31	1st place
Stouffer, Jamison Lee	Entry	00:04.37	06	00:05.44	00:00.00	00:05.44	1st place
Gonzalez, Anthony	Entry	00:09.75	03	00:09.12	00:00.00	00:09.12	1st place
Sternberger, Julien	Entry	00:21.07	05	00:22.44	00:00.00	00:22.44	2nd place